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Fencers (all, structured order - 84),   page 1/2

country name and first name date of birth

 BEL HERMESSE Emma 26/5/1999

 BEL ZYCH Justine 13/1/1998

 BEL CORTEYN Saartje 21/4/2000

 BEL VERBEKE Iria 14/7/1998

 ESP GONZALEZ Jimena 5/11/1998

 ESP GONZALEZ QUINTANA Clara 26/5/1998

 ESP VENTURA Maria 28/2/2000

 ESP DEL VALLE Carlota 27/2/1998

 FRA CHAMBERLIN Ingride 18/11/1997

 FRA POIRIER Sarah 1/4/1997

 FRA MANENT Justine 22/12/1997

 FRA PRAS Charlotte 23/10/1997

 FRA LECLERC Clemence 30/4/1998

 FRA VONGSAVADY Malina 17/5/1997

 FRA GIMALAC Margaux 25/3/1997

 FRA BERTHIER Mathilde 13/2/1997

 FRA QUEROLI Caroline 5/6/1998

 FRA DIEBOLD DE MELLIS Juliette 25/11/1997

 FRA HUMBERT Claire 1/3/1999

 FRA KIEFFER Sarah 8/4/1997

 FRA NOUTCHA Sarah-Camille 16/12/1999

 FRA ALLOUCH Sarah 14/9/1998

 FRA GANS Marie-Lucille 8/3/1998

 GBR ALBA Adrienne 6/2/1999

 GBR CHART Maria 17/10/1998

 GBR FOSTER Charlotte 22/3/1998

 GBR HALLIWELL Chloe 31/5/1998

 GBR INGOLDSBY Rebecca 11/9/1997

 GBR NIGHTINGALE Ella 1/4/1998

 GBR PLUNKETT Kerry 14/10/1997

 GBR RIGBY Emily 24/2/1999

 GBR SBAMPATO Viola 21/12/1997

 GBR SMITH Millie 30/5/1998

 GBR STANDISH Madeleine 29/1/1998

 GBR STEVENS Miranda 9/9/1998

 GBR TURNBULL Isabel 28/12/1997

 GBR VIDAL Clemence 5/5/1999

 GBR WYATT Layla 19/6/1997

 GBR ANIL Shreya 14/1/1998

 GBR BLACK Gabrielle 23/4/1998

 GBR GLADDISH Laura 3/11/1997

 GBR HUTTON Daisy 27/5/1998

 GBR ADAMS Katherine 17/1/2000

 GBR MOFFAT Lizzie 22/1/2000

 GBR PAHNKE Chloe 18/7/1999

 GBR POTTER Sophia 24/2/2000

 GBR BRAY Jenna 1/4/1999

 GBR FASHOKUN Maia 6/1/2001

 GBR MAXWELL Caitlin 2/5/1999

 GBR CORBY Jessica 10/7/1998
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Fencers (all, structured order - 84),   page 2/2

country name and first name date of birth

 GBR HEEPS Katie 1/9/1997

 GER LAUX Lea-Charlotta 31/8/1998

 GER BUERKERT Anna-Lena 25/4/1999

 GER FUNKE Julika 18/10/2000

 GRE CHOURI Maria Georgia 11/1/1999

 GRE FRAGOZIDI Maria 21/5/1997

 GRE GOUDOURA Theodora 14/3/1997

 GRE PSOFAKI Athina Eleni 16/7/2000

 IRL MARSHALL Kathryn 1/3/1997

 ITA ARPINO Giulia 4/11/1999

 ITA BOSETTI Maddalena 11/3/1997

 ITA CROCE Sara 26/12/1999

 ITA FIDANZI Laura 27/2/1998

 ITA LOLLI Sabrina 11/2/1997

 ITA LUCARINI Lucia 20/5/1998

 ITA MAMBRIONI Camilla 27/5/1999

 ITA MARENGHI Gemma 21/6/1999

 ITA MICHELUCCI Camilla 11/5/2000

 ITA PALUMBO Maria Chiara 21/1/1999

 ITA PASTORELLI Emilia 14/8/1997

 ITA PICCHI Matilde 6/2/2000

 ITA POLASTRI Ottavia 1/6/1999

 ITA RICCARDI Elena 10/5/1999

 ITA SBAMPATO Aurora 30/10/1999

 ITA TRASTULLI Lavinia 25/11/1999

 JPN EMURA Misaki 20/11/1998

 JPN KOBAYASHI Kanae 1/7/1997

 JPN MUKAE Ayaka 28/4/1998

 JPN WAKITA Jumi 10/5/1999

 PHI PASCUAL Justine 27/2/1999

 SUI GERBER Laure 10/11/1997

 SUI LEBEL Ariane 19/1/2000

 SUI RUSHTON Georgia 16/11/1998

 USA MICHEL Violet 18/3/1998
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Formula of the competition

81 fencers

1 poules: round

81 fencers

12 poules (9 poules of 7, 3 poules of 6)

separation by : countries

64 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 64 fencers

tableau principal

4 qualifiers

tableau des battus du tableau de 32

8 qualifiers

tableaux E-F

4 qualifiers

tableau G

4 qualifiers

tableau final



GLL Camden International Women's Cadet Sabre Tournamen

Copper Box Arena

Queen Elizabeth Olympic Park

London

Document Engarde

28/01/2014 19:02:39

Poules, round no 1,   page 1/3

Poule no 1    11:00    piste No  3

Referee : FROMET           Joris        FRA   JOUE TOURS   

Referee : SAUNDERS         Brynmor      GBR                

V/M ind. HS rank

 VIDAL Clemence GBR V 0 V 2 1 2  2/6 -13 15 6  

 CROCE Sara ITA 4 V V 1 0 1  2/6 -7 16 5  

 BUERKERT Anna-Lena GER V 1 V 4 0 V  3/6 3 20 3  

 HUTTON Daisy GBR 4 2 0 1 1 4  0/6 -18 12 7  

 ARPINO Giulia ITA V V V V 2 V  5/6 10 27 2  

 GOUDOURA Theodora GRE V V V V V V  6/6 24 30 1  

 MANENT Justine FRA V V 2 V 4 2  3/6 1 23 4  

Poule no 2    11:00    piste No  4

Referee : COSTANZO         Vincenzo     ITA                

V/M ind. HS rank

 CORBY Jessica GBR V V 1 V V 3  4/6 3 24 3  

 RIGBY Emily GBR 3 0 0 2 2 3  0/6 -20 10 7  

 POTTER Sophia GBR 3 V 2 4 V 2  2/6 -1 21 5  

 QUEROLI Caroline FRA V V V V V V  6/6 23 30 1  

 TRASTULLI Lavinia ITA 4 V V 1 V 1  3/6 -3 21 4  

 CORTEYN Saartje BEL 1 V 2 1 3 1  1/6 -14 13 6  

 LAUX Lea-Charlotta GER V V V 2 V V  5/6 12 27 2  

Poule no 3    11:00    piste No  5

Referee : FARREN           Christopher  GBR                

V/M ind. HS rank

 SMITH Millie GBR V V 2 0 0 2  2/6 -12 14 6  

 STANDISH Madeleine GBR 2 2 4 V 1 2  1/6 -12 16 7  

 SBAMPATO Viola GBR 4 V V 1 4 2  2/6 -2 21 5  

 KIEFFER Sarah FRA V V 1 V V 3  4/6 1 24 3  

 LOLLI Sabrina ITA V 3 V 4 4 V  3/6 6 26 4  

 FUNKE Julika GER V V V 3 V V  5/6 11 28 1  

 CHOURI Maria Georgia GRE V V V V 4 3  4/6 8 27 2  

Poule no 4    11:00    piste No  6

Referee : WATSON           Alice        GBR                

V/M ind. HS rank

 ADAMS Katherine GBR 0 2 0 1 1 0  0/6 -26 4 7  

 EMURA Misaki JPN V V V V V V  6/6 24 30 1  

 RUSHTON Georgia SUI V 1 3 1 V 2  2/6 -8 17 6  

 CHART Maria GBR V 3 V 4 4 3  2/6 1 24 5  

 VERBEKE Iria BEL V 0 V V 1 2  3/6 -3 18 4  

 SBAMPATO Aurora ITA V 0 3 V V 3  3/6 0 21 3  

 GIMALAC Margaux FRA V 2 V V V V  5/6 12 27 2  

Poule no 5    11:00    piste No  7

V/M ind. HS rank

 NIGHTINGALE Ella GBR 4 V 0 3 3 0  1/6 -13 15 7  

 TURNBULL Isabel GBR V V V 4 3 3  3/6 0 25 4  

 MOFFAT Lizzie GBR 3 2 1 3 V 2  1/6 -10 16 6  

 PASTORELLI Emilia ITA V 4 V 4 V V  4/6 11 28 3  

 PALUMBO Maria Chiara ITA V V V V V 3  5/6 6 28 2  

 MARSHALL Kathryn IRL V V 1 2 3 2  2/6 -8 18 5  

 VONGSAVADY Malina FRA V V V 4 V V  5/6 14 29 1  
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Poules, round no 1,   page 2/3

Poule no 6    11:00    piste No  8

V/M ind. HS rank

 BLACK Gabrielle GBR 4 3 1 1 0 0  0/6 -21 9 7  

 PLUNKETT Kerry GBR V V 4 V V 3  4/6 4 27 3  

 MAXWELL Caitlin GBR V 4 4 V 3 V  3/6 3 26 4  

 LUCARINI Lucia ITA V V V V V V  6/6 20 30 1  

 PICCHI Matilde ITA V 2 3 0 2 V  2/6 -8 17 6  

 LECLERC Clemence FRA V 3 V 1 V V  4/6 7 24 2  

 WAKITA Jumi JPN V V 2 0 4 2  2/6 -5 18 5  

Poule no 7    11:00    piste No  13

Referee : OCHOTORENA       Jose-Luis    ESP                

V/M ind. HS rank

 WYATT Layla GBR 0 0 1 4 1  0/5 -19 6 6  

 ANIL Shreya GBR V 3 V V 1  3/5 2 19 3  

 FIDANZI Laura ITA V V V V V  5/5 14 25 1  

 DEL VALLE Carlota ESP V 4 4 3 4  1/5 -1 20 5  

 HERMESSE Emma BEL V 3 1 V 1  2/5 -7 15 4  

 NOUTCHA Sarah-Camille FRA V V 3 V V  4/5 11 23 2  

Poule no 8    11:00    piste No  14

Referee : ESTEVES          Nuno         POR   OXFORD FC    

V/M ind. HS rank

 POIRIER Sarah FRA 1 V V 0 3  2/5 -4 14 5  

 HUMBERT Claire FRA V V V 0 V  4/5 10 20 2  

 MAMBRIONI Camilla ITA 2 2 V 2 V  2/5 -3 16 4  

 PAHNKE Chloe GBR 1 0 2 1 2  0/5 -19 6 6  

 GLADDISH Laura GBR V V V V V  5/5 19 25 1  

 GONZALEZ QUINTANA Clara ESP V 2 2 V 3  2/5 -3 17 3  

Poule no 9    11:00    piste No  15

Referee : BOTELER          Jack         GBR                

V/M ind. HS rank

 BRAY Jenna GBR V 2 3 0 1  1/5 -12 11 6  

 HALLIWELL Chloe GBR 3 1 V V V  3/5 -1 19 4  

 GANS Marie-Lucille FRA V V V 3 V  4/5 13 23 1  

 MARENGHI Gemma ITA V 4 1 3 0  1/5 -10 13 5  

 PSOFAKI Athina Eleni GRE V 2 V V 2  3/5 3 19 3  

 PASCUAL Justine PHI V 4 1 V V  3/5 7 20 2  

Poule no 10    11:00    piste No  16

V/M ind. HS rank

 INGOLDSBY Rebecca GBR 3 V V 3 3 4  2/6 0 23 6  

 ALLOUCH Sarah FRA V V V 3 4 V  4/6 5 27 1  

 GONZALEZ Jimena ESP 3 4 V 3 V V  3/6 2 25 5  

 FASHOKUN Maia GBR 0 3 4 2 4 2  0/6 -15 15 7  

 CHAMBERLIN Ingride FRA V V V V 2 4  4/6 5 26 2  

 MUKAE Ayaka JPN V V 3 V V 4  4/6 4 27 3  

 POLASTRI Ottavia ITA V 2 1 V V V  4/6 -1 23 4  
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Poules, round no 1,   page 3/3

Poule no 11    11:00    piste No  18

Referee : WEBB             Jonathan     GBR   CAMDEN FC    

V/M ind. HS rank

 STEVENS Miranda GBR 2 2 4 2 0 4  0/6 -16 14 7  

 BERTHIER Mathilde FRA V V V V V V  6/6 21 30 1  

 VENTURA Maria ESP V 3 V 2 V 2  3/6 2 22 4  

 ALBA Adrienne GBR V 0 1 4 1 2  1/6 -16 13 6  

 MICHELUCCI Camilla ITA V 1 V V 1 1  3/6 -5 18 5  

 MICHEL Violet USA V 1 2 V V V  4/6 11 23 2  

 GERBER Laure SUI V 2 V V V 0  4/6 3 22 3  

Poule no 12    11:00    piste No  20

Referee : MAUMUS           Eric         FRA                

V/M ind. HS rank

 DIEBOLD DE MELLIS Juliette FRA V V V V 3 V  5/6 12 28 2  

 RICCARDI Elena ITA 1 V V 4 1 1  2/6 -9 17 4  

 FOSTER Charlotte GBR 3 4 2 V 2 3  1/6 -7 19 7  

 PRAS Charlotte FRA 2 2 V V 1 V  3/6 3 20 3  

 KOBAYASHI Kanae JPN 4 V 1 0 2 V  2/6 -9 17 4  

 LEBEL Ariane SUI V V V V V V  6/6 19 30 1  

 FRAGOZIDI Maria GRE 1 V V 0 2 2  2/6 -9 15 6  
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking),   page 1/2

rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group

 1 EMURA Misaki JPN 1.000 24 30 qualifier   

 1 GOUDOURA Theodora GRE 1.000 24 30 qualifier   

 3 QUEROLI Caroline FRA 1.000 23 30 qualifier   

 4 BERTHIER Mathilde FRA 1.000 21 30 qualifier   

 5 LUCARINI Lucia ITA 1.000 20 30 qualifier   

 6 LEBEL Ariane SUI 1.000 19 30 qualifier   

 7 GLADDISH Laura GBR 1.000 19 25 qualifier   

 8 FIDANZI Laura ITA 1.000 14 25 qualifier   

 9 VONGSAVADY Malina FRA 0.833 14 29 qualifier   

 10 DIEBOLD DE MELLIS Juliette FRA 0.833 12 28 qualifier   

 11 GIMALAC Margaux FRA 0.833 12 27 qualifier   

 11 LAUX Lea-Charlotta GER 0.833 12 27 qualifier   

 13 FUNKE Julika GER 0.833 11 28 qualifier   

 14 ARPINO Giulia ITA 0.833 10 27 qualifier   

 15 PALUMBO Maria Chiara ITA 0.833 6 28 qualifier   

 16 GANS Marie-Lucille FRA 0.800 13 23 qualifier   

 17 NOUTCHA Sarah-Camille FRA 0.800 11 23 qualifier   

 18 HUMBERT Claire FRA 0.800 10 20 qualifier   

 19 PASTORELLI Emilia ITA 0.667 11 28 qualifier   

 20 MICHEL Violet USA 0.667 11 23 qualifier   

 21 CHOURI Maria Georgia GRE 0.667 8 27 qualifier   

 22 LECLERC Clemence FRA 0.667 7 24 qualifier   

 23 ALLOUCH Sarah FRA 0.667 5 27 qualifier   

 24 CHAMBERLIN Ingride FRA 0.667 5 26 qualifier   

 25 MUKAE Ayaka JPN 0.667 4 27 qualifier   

 25 PLUNKETT Kerry GBR 0.667 4 27 qualifier   

 27 CORBY Jessica GBR 0.667 3 24 qualifier   

 28 GERBER Laure SUI 0.667 3 22 qualifier   

 29 KIEFFER Sarah FRA 0.667 1 24 qualifier   

 30 POLASTRI Ottavia ITA 0.667 -1 23 qualifier   

 31 PASCUAL Justine PHI 0.600 7 20 qualifier   

 32 PSOFAKI Athina Eleni GRE 0.600 3 19 qualifier   

 33 ANIL Shreya GBR 0.600 2 19 qualifier   

 34 HALLIWELL Chloe GBR 0.600 -1 19 qualifier   

 35 LOLLI Sabrina ITA 0.500 6 26 qualifier   

 36 MAXWELL Caitlin GBR 0.500 3 26 qualifier   

 37 BUERKERT Anna-Lena GER 0.500 3 20 qualifier   

 37 PRAS Charlotte FRA 0.500 3 20 qualifier   

 39 GONZALEZ Jimena ESP 0.500 2 25 qualifier   

 40 VENTURA Maria ESP 0.500 2 22 qualifier   

 41 MANENT Justine FRA 0.500 1 23 qualifier   

 42 TURNBULL Isabel GBR 0.500 0 25 qualifier   

 43 SBAMPATO Aurora ITA 0.500 0 21 qualifier   

 44 TRASTULLI Lavinia ITA 0.500 -3 21 qualifier   

 45 VERBEKE Iria BEL 0.500 -3 18 qualifier   

 46 MICHELUCCI Camilla ITA 0.500 -5 18 qualifier   

 47 GONZALEZ QUINTANA Clara ESP 0.400 -3 17 qualifier   

 48 MAMBRIONI Camilla ITA 0.400 -3 16 qualifier   

 49 POIRIER Sarah FRA 0.400 -4 14 qualifier   

 50 HERMESSE Emma BEL 0.400 -7 15 qualifier   



Women's Cadet Sabre

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking),   page 2/2

rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group

 51 CHART Maria GBR 0.333 1 24 qualifier   

 52 INGOLDSBY Rebecca GBR 0.333 0 23 qualifier   

 53 POTTER Sophia GBR 0.333 -1 21 qualifier   

 54 SBAMPATO Viola GBR 0.333 -2 21 qualifier   

 55 WAKITA Jumi JPN 0.333 -5 18 qualifier   

 56 CROCE Sara ITA 0.333 -7 16 qualifier   

 57 MARSHALL Kathryn IRL 0.333 -8 18 qualifier   

 58 PICCHI Matilde ITA 0.333 -8 17 qualifier   

 58 RUSHTON Georgia SUI 0.333 -8 17 qualifier   

 60 KOBAYASHI Kanae JPN 0.333 -9 17 qualifier   

 60 RICCARDI Elena ITA 0.333 -9 17 qualifier   

 62 FRAGOZIDI Maria GRE 0.333 -9 15 qualifier   

 63 SMITH Millie GBR 0.333 -12 14 qualifier   

 64 VIDAL Clemence GBR 0.333 -13 15 qualifier   

 65 DEL VALLE Carlota ESP 0.200 -1 20 eliminated   

 66 MARENGHI Gemma ITA 0.200 -10 13 eliminated   

 67 BRAY Jenna GBR 0.200 -12 11 eliminated   

 68 FOSTER Charlotte GBR 0.167 -7 19 eliminated   

 69 MOFFAT Lizzie GBR 0.167 -10 16 eliminated   

 70 STANDISH Madeleine GBR 0.167 -12 16 eliminated   

 71 NIGHTINGALE Ella GBR 0.167 -13 15 eliminated   

 72 CORTEYN Saartje BEL 0.167 -14 13 eliminated   

 73 ALBA Adrienne GBR 0.167 -16 13 eliminated   

 74 FASHOKUN Maia GBR 0.000 -15 15 eliminated   

 75 STEVENS Miranda GBR 0.000 -16 14 eliminated   

 76 HUTTON Daisy GBR 0.000 -18 12 eliminated   

 77 PAHNKE Chloe GBR 0.000 -19 6 eliminated   

 77 WYATT Layla GBR 0.000 -19 6 eliminated   

 79 RIGBY Emily GBR 0.000 -20 10 eliminated   

 80 BLACK Gabrielle GBR 0.000 -21 9 eliminated   

 81 ADAMS Katherine GBR 0.000 -26 4 eliminated   
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Tableau de 64,   page 1/4

 1 EMURA Misaki JPN

 64 VIDAL Clemence GBR    15/10

 33 ANIL Shreya GBR

 32 PSOFAKI Athina Eleni GRE    15/10

 17 NOUTCHA Sarah-Camille FRA

 48 MAMBRIONI Camilla ITA    15/4

 49 POIRIER Sarah FRA

 16 GANS Marie-Lucille FRA    15/5

 9 VONGSAVADY Malina FRA

 56 CROCE Sara ITA    15/2

 41 MANENT Justine FRA

 24 CHAMBERLIN Ingride FRA    15/13

 25 MUKAE Ayaka JPN

 40 VENTURA Maria ESP    15/14

 57 MARSHALL Kathryn IRL

 8 FIDANZI Laura ITA    15/7

EMURA Misaki

ANIL Shreya
   15/14

NOUTCHA Sarah-Camille

GANS Marie-Lucille
   15/6

VONGSAVADY Malina

CHAMBERLIN Ingride
   15/14

MUKAE Ayaka

FIDANZI Laura
   15/8

EMURA Misaki

NOUTCHA Sarah-Camille

   15/9

VONGSAVADY Malina

MUKAE Ayaka

   15/9

NOUTCHA Sarah-Camille

VONGSAVADY Malina

   15/13

VONGSAVADY Malina
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Tableau de 64,   page 2/4

 5 LUCARINI Lucia ITA

 60 RICCARDI Elena ITA    15/1

 37 PRAS Charlotte FRA

 28 GERBER Laure SUI    15/12

 21 CHOURI Maria Georgia GRE

 44 TRASTULLI Lavinia ITA    15/12

 53 POTTER Sophia GBR

 12 GIMALAC Margaux FRA    15/4

 13 FUNKE Julika GER

 52 INGOLDSBY Rebecca GBR    15/9

 45 VERBEKE Iria BEL

 20 MICHEL Violet USA    15/8

 29 KIEFFER Sarah FRA

 36 MAXWELL Caitlin GBR    15/5

 61 KOBAYASHI Kanae JPN

 4 BERTHIER Mathilde FRA    15/4

LUCARINI Lucia

PRAS Charlotte
   15/7

CHOURI Maria Georgia

GIMALAC Margaux
   15/9

FUNKE Julika

MICHEL Violet
   15/13

MAXWELL Caitlin

BERTHIER Mathilde
   15/14

LUCARINI Lucia

GIMALAC Margaux

   15/13

MICHEL Violet

BERTHIER Mathilde

   15/5

LUCARINI Lucia

MICHEL Violet

   15/14

LUCARINI Lucia
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Tableau de 64,   page 3/4

 3 QUEROLI Caroline FRA

 62 FRAGOZIDI Maria GRE    15/5

 35 LOLLI Sabrina ITA

 30 POLASTRI Ottavia ITA    15/12

 19 PASTORELLI Emilia ITA

 46 MICHELUCCI Camilla ITA    15/12

 51 CHART Maria GBR

 14 ARPINO Giulia ITA    15/7

 11 LAUX Lea-Charlotta GER

 54 SBAMPATO Viola GBR    15/10

 43 SBAMPATO Aurora ITA

 22 LECLERC Clemence FRA    15/2

 27 CORBY Jessica GBR

 38 BUERKERT Anna-Lena GER    15/14

 59 PICCHI Matilde ITA

 6 LEBEL Ariane SUI    15/4

QUEROLI Caroline

LOLLI Sabrina
   15/10

PASTORELLI Emilia

CHART Maria
   15/12

LAUX Lea-Charlotta

LECLERC Clemence
   15/12

BUERKERT Anna-Lena

LEBEL Ariane
   15/9

QUEROLI Caroline

CHART Maria

   15/12

LECLERC Clemence

LEBEL Ariane

   15/10

QUEROLI Caroline

LEBEL Ariane

   15/10

QUEROLI Caroline
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Tableau de 64,   page 4/4

 7 GLADDISH Laura GBR

 58 RUSHTON Georgia SUI    15/5

 39 GONZALEZ Jimena ESP

 26 PLUNKETT Kerry GBR    15/11

 23 ALLOUCH Sarah FRA

 42 TURNBULL Isabel GBR    15/12

 55 WAKITA Jumi JPN

 10 DIEBOLD DE MELLIS Julie FRA    15/9

 15 PALUMBO Maria Chiara ITA

 50 HERMESSE Emma BEL    15/8

 47 GONZALEZ QUINTANA Cl ESP

 18 HUMBERT Claire FRA    15/6

 31 PASCUAL Justine PHI

 34 HALLIWELL Chloe GBR    15/6

 63 SMITH Millie GBR

 2 GOUDOURA Theodora GRE    15/6

GLADDISH Laura

PLUNKETT Kerry
   15/6

TURNBULL Isabel

DIEBOLD DE MELLIS Julie
   15/9

PALUMBO Maria Chiara

HUMBERT Claire
   15/10

PASCUAL Justine

GOUDOURA Theodora
   15/6

PLUNKETT Kerry

DIEBOLD DE MELLIS Julie

   15/13

PALUMBO Maria Chiara

GOUDOURA Theodora

   15/10

DIEBOLD DE MELLIS Julie

GOUDOURA Theodora

   15/8

DIEBOLD DE MELLIS Julie
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Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

 1 ANIL Shreya GBR

 16 GANS Marie-Lucille FRA    15/6

 9 CHAMBERLIN Ingride FRA

 8 FIDANZI Laura ITA    15/14

 5 PRAS Charlotte FRA

 12 CHOURI Maria Georgia GRE    15/9

 13 FUNKE Julika GER

 4 MAXWELL Caitlin GBR    15/13

 3 LOLLI Sabrina ITA

 14 PASTORELLI Emilia ITA    15/12

 11 LAUX Lea-Charlotta GER

 6 BUERKERT Anna-Lena GER    15/14

 7 GLADDISH Laura GBR

 10 TURNBULL Isabel GBR    15/2

 15 HUMBERT Claire FRA

 2 PASCUAL Justine PHI    15/10

GANS Marie-Lucille

CHAMBERLIN Ingride

CHOURI Maria Georgia

MAXWELL Caitlin

PASTORELLI Emilia

BUERKERT Anna-Lena

GLADDISH Laura

PASCUAL Justine
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Tableaux e-f de 16

 1 EMURA Misaki JPN

 16 BUERKERT Anna-Lena GER    15/8

 9 GLADDISH Laura GBR

 8 CHART Maria GBR    15/12

 5 LECLERC Clemence FRA

 12 CHOURI Maria Georgia GRE    15/13

 13 CHAMBERLIN Ingride FRA

 4 PALUMBO Maria Chiara ITA    15/10

 3 GIMALAC Margaux FRA

 14 PASCUAL Justine PHI    15/5

 11 PASTORELLI Emilia ITA

 6 MUKAE Ayaka JPN    15/9

 7 PLUNKETT Kerry GBR

 10 GANS Marie-Lucille FRA    15/13

 15 MAXWELL Caitlin GBR

 2 BERTHIER Mathilde FRA    15/11

EMURA Misaki

GLADDISH Laura
   15/6

CHOURI Maria Georgia

PALUMBO Maria Chiara
   15/5

GIMALAC Margaux

MUKAE Ayaka
   15/11

PLUNKETT Kerry

MAXWELL Caitlin
   15/4

EMURA Misaki

CHOURI Maria Georgia

GIMALAC Margaux

PLUNKETT Kerry
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Tableau g

 1 GOUDOURA Theodora GRE

 8 PLUNKETT Kerry GBR    15/12

 5 EMURA Misaki JPN

 4 MICHEL Violet USA    15/6

 3 NOUTCHA Sarah-Camille FRA

 6 GIMALAC Margaux FRA    15/14

 7 CHOURI Maria Georgia GRE

 2 LEBEL Ariane SUI    15/13

GOUDOURA Theodora

EMURA Misaki

GIMALAC Margaux

CHOURI Maria Georgia
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Quarter-finals

 1 QUEROLI Caroline FRA

 8 CHOURI Maria Georgia GRE    15/10

 5 GOUDOURA Theodora GRE

 4 DIEBOLD DE MELLIS Juliet FRA    15/13

 3 VONGSAVADY Malina FRA

 6 EMURA Misaki JPN    15/13

 7 GIMALAC Margaux FRA

 2 LUCARINI Lucia ITA    15/11

QUEROLI Caroline

GOUDOURA Theodora
   15/10

EMURA Misaki

LUCARINI Lucia
   15/14

QUEROLI Caroline

EMURA Misaki

   15/14

EMURA Misaki
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking),   page 1/2

rank name and first name country date of birth

1 EMURA Misaki JPN 20/11/1998

2 QUEROLI Caroline FRA 5/6/1998

3 GOUDOURA Theodora GRE 14/3/1997

3 LUCARINI Lucia ITA 20/5/1998

5 VONGSAVADY Malina FRA 17/5/1997

6 DIEBOLD DE MELLIS Juliette FRA 25/11/1997

7 GIMALAC Margaux FRA 25/3/1997

8 CHOURI Maria Georgia GRE 11/1/1999

9 LEBEL Ariane SUI 19/1/2000

10 NOUTCHA Sarah-Camille FRA 16/12/1999

11 MICHEL Violet USA 18/3/1998

12 PLUNKETT Kerry GBR 14/10/1997

13 GLADDISH Laura GBR 3/11/1997

14 PALUMBO Maria Chiara ITA 21/1/1999

15 MUKAE Ayaka JPN 28/4/1998

16 MAXWELL Caitlin GBR 2/5/1999

17 BERTHIER Mathilde FRA 13/2/1997

18 GANS Marie-Lucille FRA 8/3/1998

19 PASTORELLI Emilia ITA 14/8/1997

20 LECLERC Clemence FRA 30/4/1998

21 CHAMBERLIN Ingride FRA 18/11/1997

22 PASCUAL Justine PHI 27/2/1999

23 BUERKERT Anna-Lena GER 25/4/1999

24 CHART Maria GBR 17/10/1998

25 FIDANZI Laura ITA 27/2/1998

26 LAUX Lea-Charlotta GER 31/8/1998

27 FUNKE Julika GER 18/10/2000

28 HUMBERT Claire FRA 1/3/1999

29 ANIL Shreya GBR 14/1/1998

30 LOLLI Sabrina ITA 11/2/1997

31 PRAS Charlotte FRA 23/10/1997

32 TURNBULL Isabel GBR 28/12/1997

33 ARPINO Giulia ITA 4/11/1999

34 ALLOUCH Sarah FRA 14/9/1998

35 CORBY Jessica GBR 10/7/1998

36 GERBER Laure SUI 10/11/1997

37 KIEFFER Sarah FRA 8/4/1997

38 POLASTRI Ottavia ITA 1/6/1999

39 PSOFAKI Athina Eleni GRE 16/7/2000

40 HALLIWELL Chloe GBR 31/5/1998

41 GONZALEZ Jimena ESP 5/11/1998

42 VENTURA Maria ESP 28/2/2000

43 MANENT Justine FRA 22/12/1997

44 SBAMPATO Aurora ITA 30/10/1999

45 TRASTULLI Lavinia ITA 25/11/1999

46 VERBEKE Iria BEL 14/7/1998

47 MICHELUCCI Camilla ITA 11/5/2000

48 GONZALEZ QUINTANA Clara ESP 26/5/1998

49 MAMBRIONI Camilla ITA 27/5/1999

50 POIRIER Sarah FRA 1/4/1997



Women's Cadet Sabre

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking),   page 2/2

rank name and first name country date of birth

51 HERMESSE Emma BEL 26/5/1999

52 INGOLDSBY Rebecca GBR 11/9/1997

53 POTTER Sophia GBR 24/2/2000

54 SBAMPATO Viola GBR 21/12/1997

55 WAKITA Jumi JPN 10/5/1999

56 CROCE Sara ITA 26/12/1999

57 MARSHALL Kathryn IRL 1/3/1997

58 PICCHI Matilde ITA 6/2/2000

58 RUSHTON Georgia SUI 16/11/1998

60 KOBAYASHI Kanae JPN 1/7/1997

60 RICCARDI Elena ITA 10/5/1999

62 FRAGOZIDI Maria GRE 21/5/1997

63 SMITH Millie GBR 30/5/1998

64 VIDAL Clemence GBR 5/5/1999

65 DEL VALLE Carlota ESP 27/2/1998

66 MARENGHI Gemma ITA 21/6/1999

67 BRAY Jenna GBR 1/4/1999

68 FOSTER Charlotte GBR 22/3/1998

69 MOFFAT Lizzie GBR 22/1/2000

70 STANDISH Madeleine GBR 29/1/1998

71 NIGHTINGALE Ella GBR 1/4/1998

72 CORTEYN Saartje BEL 21/4/2000

73 ALBA Adrienne GBR 6/2/1999

74 FASHOKUN Maia GBR 6/1/2001

75 STEVENS Miranda GBR 9/9/1998

76 HUTTON Daisy GBR 27/5/1998

77 PAHNKE Chloe GBR 18/7/1999

77 WYATT Layla GBR 19/6/1997

79 RIGBY Emily GBR 24/2/1999

80 BLACK Gabrielle GBR 23/4/1998

81 ADAMS Katherine GBR 17/1/2000
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Referee activity (structured order)

country name and first name poules matches finales

 ESP OCHOTORENA Jose-Luis 1 9 0  

 FRA HIRT Harold 0 7 0  

 FRA MAUMUS Eric 1 6 0  

 FRA FROMET Joris 1 0 0  

 GBR BOTELER Jack 1 3 0  

 GBR FARREN Christopher 1 8 2  

 GBR ROSE Julian 0 6 2  

 GBR SAUNDERS Brynmor 1 3 0  

 GBR WATSON Alice 1 9 0  

 GBR WEBB Jonathan 1 6 0  

 ITA COSTANZO Vincenzo 1 10 1  

 ITA GIANI Amadeo 0 7 0  

 ITA MICHELI Matteo 0 5 0  

 ITA NICASSIO Davide 0 5 0  

 POR ESTEVES Nuno 1 0 2  
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